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1 PFOESTL FRANZ APPIANO - CAREZZA H 36 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67

2 GROSS CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZZA H 27 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57

2 RIZZI OSWALD QUELLENHOF H 31 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57

4 PICHLER ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO H 29 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52

5 SCHWARZ HUBERT PASSIRIA MERANO H 20 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49

6 KASERER KLEMENS QUELLENHOF H 30 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48

7 BINI MAXIMILIAN QUELLENHOF H 20 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46

8 AMORT CHRISTIAN QUELLENHOF H 21 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

8 DELUCCA LOTHAR PASSIRIA MERANO H 23 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

8 LEIMEGGER RUDOLF PUSTERTAL H 24 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

8 MATHA' ANTON APPIANO - CAREZZA H 22 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45

12 SPITALER WERNER APPIANO - CAREZZA H 18 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43

13 CURTI HARALD QUELLENHOF H 17 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42

14 LARCHER ALFRED LANA H 21 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41

15 PLATTNER LEONHARD QUELLENHOF H 22 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40

16 GASSER CHRISTOF PUSTERTAL H 19 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39

17 LANTSCHNER MARTIN APPIANO - CAREZZA H 20 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38



18 WOLF JOSEF LANA H 18 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37

19 FENT MANFRED QUELLENHOF H 17 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

19 MARIANI CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZZA H 16 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

21 HOLZNER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO H 18 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

21 MAIR FRANZ QUELLENHOF H 19 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

21 SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA H 16 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34

24 ADAMI RUDI QUELLENHOF H 17 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33

24 DIALER MARKUS VIPITENO H 17 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33

24 TSCHURTSCHENTHALER MARTIN PUSTERTAL H 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33

27 MITTELBERGER KONRAD APPIANO - CAREZZA H 18 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

27 NETZBANDT PAUL QUELLENHOF H 12 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32

29 MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO H 14 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31

29 MESSNER KARL APPIANO - CAREZZA H 14 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31

29 OBERRAUCH MANFRED QUELLENHOF H 17 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31

29 RUNGGALDIER VALENTIN LANA H 16 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31

33 ILLMER HANNES APPIANO - CAREZZA H 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

33 VERDORFER WALTER LANA H 19 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30

35 PALMA ANTON APPIANO - CAREZZA H 14 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29

36 PEDROSS ULRICH QUELLENHOF H 10 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

36 TRISORIO MORENO APPIANO - CAREZZA H 0 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

38 TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED LANA H 16 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27

39 FONTANIVE LUCA APPIANO - CAREZZA H 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26

40 KROELL PAUL PUSTERTAL H 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25

41 VADAGNINI MASSIMO APPIANO - CAREZZA H 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24

42 NIEDERMAIR HERBERT PUSTERTAL H 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

42 NIEDERMAIR NIKOLAUS PUSTERTAL H 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

42 PRAMSTALLER PETER PUSTERTAL H 0 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

42 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA H 8 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

42 TAPPEINER WALTER LANA H 12 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23

47 MONGÒ SALVATORE LANA H 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22



47 PIRCHER DIETMAR QUELLENHOF H 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22

49 GIRELLI LUCA LANA H 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21

50 DISSERTORI SIEGFRIED LANA H 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

50 HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA H 7 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

50 KOSTNER ANDREA GARDENA H 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

50 OBERLECHNER GUENTHER PUSTERTAL H 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

50 ZUCHRISTIAN JOACHIM APPIANO - CAREZZA H 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20

55 LANER WALTER PUSTERTAL H 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

55 THALER MANFRED VIPITENO H 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19

57 RAMOSER JOHANN PETERSBERG H 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

57 STIMPFL GUENTHER APPIANO - CAREZZA H 0 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

57 THALER ALEXANDER VIPITENO H 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

57 VOLGGER PAUL VIPITENO H 10 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18

61 AMORT ROLAND VIPITENO H 9 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

61 CLEMENTI RICHARD APPIANO - CAREZZA H 0 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

61 OBERJAKOBER HUBERT PUSTERTAL H 10 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

61 SCHARR WOLFGANG PUSTERTAL H 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

61 TURIN JOSEF VIPITENO H 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

66 BENEDIKTER WILFRIED VIPITENO H 10 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

66 EGGER OSKAR VIPITENO H 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

66 GAGLIARDI CLAUDIO LANA H 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

66 MONTEVERDI STEFANO PASSIRIA MERANO H 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

66 UNTERHOFER FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO H 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16

71 WILLEIT ALFONS LANA H 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

71 ZAMBIASI FABIO VIPITENO H 11 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

73 GHENO LORENO APPIANO - CAREZZA H 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

73 HOFER KARL VIPITENO H 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

73 KINIGER PEPI PASSO MONTE CR. H 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

73 OBERLECHNER KARL PUSTERTAL H 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14

77 BODNER JOSEF VIPITENO H 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13



77 MAIR ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO H 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

77 REIMAIER ANDREAS VIPITENO H 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

80 DE BETTIN FRANCO VIPITENO H 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

80 DE FRANCESCO MICHELE APPIANO - CAREZZA H 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

80 FORGHIERI LUCIO APPIANO - CAREZZA H 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

80 HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI PASSIRIA MERANO H 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

80 TOLD ERNST LANA H 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

80 TSCHENETT ANTON PASSIRIA MERANO H 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12

86 GASSER ERWIN PETERSBERG H 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

86 HALLER HANSJOERG PASSIRIA MERANO H 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

86 HUBER HERBERT PASSIRIA MERANO H 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

86 PAUR GUIDO GARDENA H 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

86 PLUNGER PAUL APPIANO - CAREZZA H 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

86 SINIGALLI GIORGIO APPIANO - CAREZZA H 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

92 AICHNER HANS PUSTERTAL H 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

92 UNTERHOFER HUBERT VIPITENO H 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

94 CHRISTOF HUBERT PETERSBERG H 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

94 REPKE VOLKER PUSTERTAL H 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

96 GROSSGASTEIGER HEINI PETERSBERG H 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

96 HOFER ANDREAS PETERSBERG H 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

96 HOFER STEFAN VIPITENO H 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

96 MAYR KARL LANA H 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

100 HOELZL WALTER LANA H 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

100 KOSTA ANTON JOSEF PUSTERTAL H 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

100 MOLING MANFRED VIPITENO H 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

103 GAISER REINHARD APPIANO - CAREZZA H 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

103 KECHELE FRIEDRICH PETERSBERG H 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

103 MOSER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO H 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

103 SPLENDORI ARMANDO VIPITENO H 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

103 TAPPEINER NORBERT LANA H 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6



108 LEITNER CHRISTIAN VIPITENO H 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

108 MAHLKNECHT ARNO GARDENA H 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

108 MAIR CHRISTIAN LANA H 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

111 BIGARELLA CLAUDIO VIPITENO H 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

111 LUTTERI NORBERT PUSTERTAL H 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

113 PLATINO GEORG LANA H 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3


